POB—44

VERSION 0003




POB—-44

HARDWARE HLUSTRANON'SHEET

Qty.
Al. 3/8"X2 3/4” HEX HEAD BOLT -————————- [4PCS]
A2. 3/8"X3” HEX HEAD BOLT-—-——————————- [4PCS]
A3. 1/2"X3 1/4” HEX HEAD BOLT -————————- [1PCS]
A4. 5/16"X1 1/2” HEX HEAD BOLT -——————- [10PCS]
Bl. 1/2” NYLON LOCK NUT - ————————————— [1PCS]
B2. 3/8” NYLON LOCK NUT-————————————— [8PCS]
Cl. 5/16” SPRING WASHER ———————————— — [10PCS]
C2. 1/2” ROUND END WASHER -——————————- [2PCS]
C3. 5/16” (I1.D.) WASHER —\————————————— [10PCS]
C4. 3/8” (I.D.) WASHER ——————————————~— [6PCS]
D1. PV.C. BOLT CAP—f———————————————— —[RPCS]
D2. 2"X2” END CAP (9211-005)——————————— [4PCS]
D3. 1 1/2"X1 1/2” END CAP (9211-003)—————[2PCS]
D4. 1 3/16”X1 3/16” END CAP (9211-002)-——-[2PCS]
D5. 1”X1” END CAP (9211-001) ——————————— [4PCS]
D6. 1 3/4"X1 3/4” END CAP (9211-004)————— [1PCS]
D7. #1” ROUND END CAP (9211-016)-——————- [9PCS]
D8. ¢1” RUBBER CANE CAP (8120-013)—————-— [1PCS]
D9. QUICK RELEASE RING PIN (8250-015) ———- [1PCS]
D10. QUICK RELEASE BALL PIN (8250-017)——— [1PCS]
D11. SAFETY HOOK (8240-022) —————————— — [1PCS]
D12. 2"XR2” FOOT CAP (9212-003)-————————- [4PCS]

e
@4“" @f‘ @4@ e ‘

® 9 ® 9
N . - pa D5

0O & © & @
s or e Do D0




POB—44 PARTS ILLUSTRATION SHEET

A—1 [1PCS] G [2PCS]

< o o o 0%\ %\ °\//\ & D

A—2 [1PCS] H [2PCS] I [1PCS]

< o o o 0/7/\ 4 5\//\ ( D < 50

B—1 [1PCS] E [1PCS] J [1PCS] K [1PCS] L [1PCS]
= > & K{ N

[1PCS] N [1PCS]

L JAN
\ V
C [1PCS]
&
\
\V4
D [1PCS]

Q Q Q

PAGE 2

P [4PCS]

ﬁ

Q [1PCS]




POB—-44

__PX2
~ . D7X2
(N __ Hx1
PX2
D7X2

BN HX1

PAGE 3




ol ///////,

D

/ a / \ ]
\\ \ ‘ \\, I\./ \ D
\\ /Wﬂ/ ,X\
WY . RS

\ \Id'a\ BN

{7\ > Woou <
17 Y/ K/ R\ P

PAGE 4

D11

POB—-44




	POB-44-P00.pdf
	POB-44-P01.pdf
	POB-44-P02.pdf
	POB-44-P03.pdf
	POB-44-P04.pdf

